
   
INDIAN DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

(A Government of India Undertaking)
CIN No. U24231HR1961GOI003418

P.O.: Virbhadra (Rishikesh)
Dated: 24.08.2017

CORRIGENDUM  REGARDING  REVISED OPENING DATE OF TENDERS

In continuation to our earlier tender notice, bearing                                           
No. IDP(R)/Security/2017-18/01 dt. 18.07.2017, it is to inform that the opening 
date of the tender of Security Services is extended from 21.08.2017 to 
04.09.2017. It may also to be noted that the offers sent by post / courier must 
reach on or before the revised opening dt. i.e. 04.09.2017 upto 2.30 P.M. Other 
terms & conditions of the tender notice will remain unaltered. 

It is also made clear for the information of bidders that Section-III General 
Instruction to Tenderers (GIT) Sl. No. -6 (V) is to be read that bidders will be 
considered eligible, in case they have applied for license from the Deptt. of 
Home, UK in accordance with the private security agency before 04.09.2017.

This issue with the approval of General Manager. 

 Sd/-                                
(Samay Singh)

                                                                               Dy. Personnel Manager


